11| HoBaf
M1 iepbuuka

Cryous
10282 969 P

29.30 M2 | Cpaua lll kBapTtan 2025

oTAeNnkKun

LeHa 3a M?
Kopnyc

Cekums

STax

Tvn MnaHMpPoBKK
Homep kBapTupbl

Xnnasg nnowagb

oTaenka: HeT BMAO Ha: OBOp

Otpenka bes

350 954 P[m?

18

5

5/8
239_18_5_1C_29,3
239

14.40 m?

BblICOKHME MOTOJIKN

Odwuc npopax: MUO-2 LepbuHka, exxegHeBHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-59-61

new-scherbinka.ru

0712.2025
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https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954875961
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

